Technical Highlights
ME2-9082701DS REV3
Other drive products available from Motortronics
VCM Series
• V/Hz or Sensorless
 Vector AC Drive
• 0.5 - 40 HP at 230V
• 1 - 75HP at 460V

• to program
Simple
How to Order
Dimensions
Need higher HP ratings or more programming features?
The VCM Series is a V/Hz or Sensorless Vector AC Drive available in
ratings up from 0.5 - 40HP at 230 Volts and up to 75 HP at 480V, with all
the features you need. Like the ME2 Series, it’s easy to set-up, program & operate.
ME2-1P5-M 0.75 1 4.2 1.6 1.5
Instantaneous Overcurrent 200% of unit rated current
Technical Highlights
ME2-9082701DS REV3
Other drive products available from Motortronics
VCM Series
• V/Hz or Sensorless
 Vector AC Drive
• 0.5 - 40 HP at 230V
• 1 - 75HP at 460V
Key Features
• Simplicity by design
• 150% Starting Torque
• Built-in speed pot
• Full protection
• Flexible I/O
• PID Function
• RS485 communications
MT Series
• High performance
 Vector drive
• 0.5 - 100 HP at 230V
• 1 - 400HP at 460V
Key Features
• Sensorless Vector,
 closed loop Vector or
 V/Hz control
• Intuitive programming & monitoring
• Easy to read multi-line LED display
• Best-in-class torque performance
 & speed regulation
Motortronics/Phasetronics
1600 Sunshine Drive
Clearwater, Florida  33765  USA
Tel:  727.573.1819  or 888.767.7792
Fax:  727.573.1803  or 800.548.4104
E-mail: motorctrl@aol.com
www: motortronics.com
Motortronics Int'l Korea Co Ltd
601, Daeryung Techno Tower 5-cha
Gasan-dong, Geumcheon-gu
Seoul, Korea (153-774)
Tel:  82-2-867-5806-8
Fax:  82-2-867-6004
www: motortronics-korea.com
M & P Machinery & Electronics Control
113 Zaoshan Road
Qingdao, China 266100
Tel:  86-532-87660633